(if any) proposed to be done upon the same premises and specified in separate applications filed herewith, and all subsequent amendments thereto—is duly authorized by Nastonia Amusement Co

and that

duly authorized by the aforesaid

owner

to make application

for the approval of such detailed statement of specifications and plans (and amendments thereto) in behalf.

Deponent further says that the full names and residences, street and number, of the owner or owners of the said land, and also of every person interested in said building or proposed building, structure or proposed structure, premises, wall, platform, staging or flooring, either as owner, lessee, or in any representative capacity, are as follows:

NAMES AND ADDRESSES Natoma Amusement Co- David Bernstein, Treas- Leopold Friadman, Sec 66/74 Ave B -616 W 43rd St Superintendent.... The said land and premises above referred to are situate at, bounded and described as follows, viz.: BEGIN-S. W. COR side of NING at a point on the distant S 96.2 3/8feet from the corner formed by the intersection of · and 5th St Ave B running thence feet; thence 100 feet; N thence feet; thence ₩ 43.10% E 143.10 feet to the point or place of beginning,—being designated on the map as Block No. 400 Lot No. Applicant Dimensions and Lot and Block numbers agree with Land Map. Sworn to before me, this nueve BUILDING grades BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN OF NEW YORK elevations and obtained from BUREAU OF AII

NOTE:

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE.

"SPECIFICATIONS—SHEET A" (Form 152) must be filed with EVERY Alteration Application.

"SPECIFICATIONS—SHEET B" (Form 158) must be filed, in addition, in case the building is to be raised in height or occupancy changed so as to increase floor loads, or if building is to be enlarged on one side.

A	LT. APPLICATION N	o	.87	192	BLOCK	400 L	.OT	31
LO Exa	CATION 66/74 Ave I			th St L. Fue	gold		Exam	uiner.
	SP	ECIFICA	TION	S—SHEE	T A			
(1)	Number of Buildings To Be Any other building on lot or		one l for one?	mone				
(2)	ESTIMATED COST OF ALTERATIO	N: \$ 600	00					
(3)	Occupancy (in detail): t	heatre						
	Of building as altered	same						
(4)	Size of Existing Building: At street level At typical floor level Height	84 "		feet front feet front stories		43 "	fe	et deep et deep et
(5)	Size of Building as Altered: At street level At typical floor level Height	same		feet front feet front stories	same		fe	et deep et deep et
(6)	CHARACTER OF CONSTRUCTION O	of Present B	UILDING:	fire p ro	of Frame (rdinary or Fi	reproofi	
(7)	Number of Occupants (in eac case of factories):	h story of bui	ilding as	altered, givin				in the

occupancy not changed

(8) STATE GENERALLY IN WHAT MANNER THE BUILDING WILL BE ALTERED:

We propose to erect steel marquise over entrance to theatre - same to be properly drained and connected to sewer

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE, and ONE copy sworn to by Applicant. A copy must be kept in plain view on the work at all times until completion.

PERMIT No. 762 192 3	N. B. ALT. P.& D. Application No. 187 192 3 ELEV.
LOCATION 66-74 Ave. B. J. T. Cor. East 5th	
To the Superintendent of Buildings:	New York City February 16th 192 3
	rm the iron and steel numbered application and the accompanying plans. If
no work is performed within one year from the time of iss	
vided by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with all	
York and with the provisions of all other laws and rules rela	ating to this subject. Compensation insurance has been
secured in accordance with the requirements of the Workme	en's Compensation Law as follows:
Allied Mutuals Liability Insurance Co. com	pensation policy #104387 issued to
Strauss & Co . Inc . expires 1/1/24	
, ,	
STATE, COUNTY AND Strauss, Presi	ident of (Strauss & Co. Inc.) write Name of Applicant
being duly sworn, deposes and says: That he resides at Num	ber 616 %. 43rd St.
in the Borough of Manhattan in the City of	New York , in the County of New York
in the State of New York , that he is cor	atractor for the
proposed to be done upon the said premises, in accordance was is duly authorized by Natoma Amusement Co. Da	Ave. B. and therein more particularly described; that the work with the approved application and accompanying plans
and that Strauss & Co. Inc.	is duly authorized by the aforesaid
owner	to make application for a permit to perform
said work set forth in the approved application and accompa	anying plans, and all the statements herein contained
are true to deponent's own knowledge.	Dall De
(SIGN HERE)	/ Den Hrause
Sworn to before me, this)	
17 day of	
Samel Lasse	/
Satisfactory evidence having been submitted as in	dicated above that compensation insurance has been
secured in accordance with the Workmen's Compensation La	
iron_and_steel	work described in the above
numbered application and the accompanying plans.	
Examined and Recommended for Approval on	192
	Examiner Examiner
FEB 19 1925	manie I flad ch
Approved 192	Superintendent of Buildings, Borough of Manhattan

said building in effect at this date.

1923.

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE, and ONE copy sworn to by Applicant. If Elevator or Plumbing Applications are filed herewith, ONE AFFIDAVIT is sufficient for all. Plans must be filed on tracing Linen or Cloth.

AT 75	2	
ALT. APPLICATION No. 118	192	9
LOCATION 66-74 Avenue B	BLOCK	400 LOT 31
S.W. cor. Ave. B & East	5th St.	
To the Superintendent of Buildings:	New York City,	MAY. 18, 1923
Application is hereby made for approval of the	plans and specifications	herewith submitted, and made
a part hereof, for the ALTERATION of the building	ng therein described,—	with the understanding that if
no work is performed hereunder within one year f	rom the time of issuance	, this approval shall expire by
limitation as provided by law; and the applicant ag	rees to comply with all p	rovisions of the Building Code
of the City of New York, and with the provisions o	f all other laws and rule	es relating to the alteration of

Work under this approval will not be commenced until a permit has been secured, application for which will be filed with the Superintendent of Buildings, accompanied by satisfactory evidence that compensation insurance has been obtained in accordance with the provisions of the Workmen's Compensation Law.

Examined and Recommended for Approval of	on
	Muarder
APPROVED192	Examiner
AFFROVED192	Superintendent of Buildings, Borough of Manhattan.
STATE, COUNTY AND	D.OVINTON - TREAS Phoon Fan Company //
CITY OF NEW YORK,	Typewrite Name of Applicant.
being duly sworn, deposes and says: That	he resides at Number 345 West 39th Street,
	, in the Borough of , Manhattan
in the City of New York	, in the County of New York
in the State of New York	, that he is Contractor for
Natoma Amusement Company	

owner in fee of all that certain lot, piece or parcel of land, shown on the diagram annexed hereto and made a part hereof, situate, lying and being in the Borough of Manhattan, City of New York aforesaid, and known and designated as Number 66-74 Avenue B, S.W. cor. Ave. B & E. 5th Street. and hereinafter more particularly described; that the work proposed to be done upon the said premises, in accordance with the accompanying detailed statement in writing of the specifications and plans of such proposed work, including all amendments to the same which may be filed hereafter-and also all Elevator and

Plumbing work (if any) proposed to be done upon the same premises and specified in separate applications filed herewith, and all subsequent amendments thereto—is duly authorized by Natoma Amusement Co.

[Name of Owner or Lessee]

and that Typhoon Fan Company is

duly authorized by the aforesaid Natoma Amusement Company

to make application

for the approval of such detailed statement of specifications and plans (and amendments thereto) in their behalf.

Deponent further says that the full names and residences, street and number, of the owner or owners of the said land, and also of every person interested in said building or proposed building, structure or proposed structure, premises, wall, platform, staging or flooring, either as owner, lessee, or in any representative capacity, are as follows:

NAMES AND ADDRESSES

OwnerNat	oma Amusem	ent Compa	ny, . 1540 Broadway,	
President.	- Marcus	Loew	er s	
ln.easur.er	_ David	Bernstein	п * и -	······
·····				
essee		•••••••••••		
rchitect . Tho	s. W. Lamb		644 Eighth Avenue	••••••
uperi nte ndent	<u> Archit</u>	ect		***************************************
he said land a	nd premises abo	ove referred to	o are situate at, bounded and described as follow	ws, viz.:
EGINNING a	t a point on the	rest.	side of Avenue B	1 :
stant O	•	feer 🚗	from the corner formed by the	intersection of
	5th Street	#1	and Avenue	
nning thence	W. 143. Fo	1/2	feet; thence South 0.2 3/8"	feet;
the point or p	9	ng,—being des	NORTH 96' 23/8 signated on the map as Block No. 400 Lot	
SIGN HERE)	Typhoo	nFanLom	Dington - Tra	Applicant
	+	1.0		
worn to before	me this	6	Dimensions and I numbers agree wi	
	me, this	6	numbers agree wi	R Land Map. Scarror
				Hand Map. Jeaned ture) Tax Dept.
		6	numbers agree wi	Hand Map. Carror ture) Tax Dept.

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE.
"SPECIFICATIONS—SHEET A" (Form 152) must be filed with EVERY Alteration Application.
"SPECIFICATIONS—SHEET B" (Form 158) must be filed, in addition, in case the building is to be raised in height or occupancy changed so as to increase floor loads, or if building is to be enlarged on one side.

ALT. APPLICATION No.

1923

BLOCK 400 LOT 31

LOCATION 66-74 Avenue B, S.W. cor Ave. B & E. 5th Street.

Examined

المراجع المراج192

Examiner

SPECIFICATIONS—SHEET

- (1) Number of Buildings To Be Altered one Any other building on lot or permit granted for one? no
- (2) Estimated Cost of Alteration: \$1075.00
- (3) Occupancy (in detail):
 Of present building Theatre

Of building as altered Theatre

(4) Size of Existing Building:

At street level At typical floor level Height

96 feet front 96 feet front two stories

143. Geet deep 143. feet deep 6 Geet

(5) Size of Building as Altered:

At street level At typical floor level

Height

96 feet front 96 feet front two stories

143.6 feet deep 143.6 feet deep 60 feet

(6) CHARACTER OF CONSTRUCTION OF PRESENT BUILDING: fireproof

[Frame, Ordinary or Fireproof]

(7) Number of Occupants (in each story of building as altered, giving males and females separately in the case of factories):

Theatre Building

(8) STATE GENERALLY IN WHAT MANNER THE BUILDING WILL BE ALTERED:

Cutting two openings 5'6" x 12'0" in roof slab and one 6'6" wide x 7'0" high in side wall for air intake for ventilating fans.

Openings are to be covered by galvanized iron hoods, two of which will be on roof of theatre and the other will project 6'0" on the alley side of building. Cutting openings in ceiling for grilles.

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE, and ONE copy sworn to by Applicant. A copy must be kept in plain view on the work at all times until completion.

	2685	360	CEX)			• -
PERMIT No.	1	923 P	Application	n No	1182	192_3.
LOCATION 66-	74 Ave B.	B. and E.	-5thBLOCK	400	LOT	31
To the Superintendent of		504,	New York City	June	e 15th	192 3
Application is hereb	y made for a PERI	MIT to perform	n the All			
****	work described	l in the above n	umbered applicat	tion and the ac	companying	plans. If
no work is performed with vided by law; and the approved and with the provision secured in accordance with U.S.Fidel	plicant agrees to com ons of all other laws the requirements of	aply with all pr and rules relati f the Workmen'	ovisions of the ing to this subjects Compensation 1	Building Code ct. Compensati Law as follows	of the City ion insurance	y of New e has been

STATE, COUNTY AND SS.:	Robert Fo		Typhoon Fe	an Co.,		
being duly sworn, deposes		esides at Numbe		st 39th S	t.,	
D		ne City of	N.Y.		County of	N.Y.
in the State of	N.Y., that h	ne is → Ge1	neral cont	ractor fo	r the	
owner in fee of all that of	ertain lot, piece or	parcel of land	, shown on the	diagram anne	exed to the	approved
application and made a par aforesaid, and known and o	t thereof, situate, ly	ying and being	in the Borough	of Manhatta	n, City of J	New York
aforesaid, and known and d	lesignated as Numbe					
proposed to be done upon	the said promises in		therein more party			
proposed to be done upon is duly authorized by	Natoma Amus	ement Co.		application and	1 accompany	ing plans
and that Typhoon	Fan Co.	(Name of Own	er of Lessee)	is duly autho	rized by the	aforesaid
	Owner.		to make	application fo		
said work set forth in the a		and accompan			_	-
are true to deponent's own	knowledge.	sign here)	Polest	LEI		
Sworn to before me, this_	15th)	SIGN HERE)	if the same	90000	«V. J	
	ne_1923.	eal for	luis D	Conscissioner et New York Co Compaission exp.	HATL Clear & Mr.	. 75
Satisfactory evidence	ce having been sub	mitted as indic	cated above that			
secured in accordance with	the Workmen's Con					
numbered application and t	all the accompanying pl			work o	lescribed in	the above
Examined and Recommen	DED FOR APPROVAL.	ON	1111 50	1.00		100
		V.1 : = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =		1,00		_192
				usen-	E2	caminer •
	JUN 5 1922		(But		Ň	A.
Approved	19	92	Superintendent	of Buildings B	orough of N	17

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF N

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and TRIPLIEUSE, and ONE copy sworn to by Applicant. If Elevator or Plumbing Applications is filed herewith, ONE AFFIDAVIT is sufficient for all. Plans must be filed on tracing Linen on Cloth. OF MANHATTAN

ALT. APPLICATION No.

1883

..1928

LOCATION #66-74 Avenue B. South West Cor. of E.5th Stock 400 (542-550 E. 5th St.)

LOT 31

New York City,

192

To THE SUPERINTENDENT OF BUILDINGS:

Application is hereby made for approval of the plans and specifications herewith submitted, and made a part hereof, for the ALTERATION of the building therein described,—with the understanding that if no work is performed hereunder within one year from the time of issuance, this approval shall expire by limitation as provided by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with all provisions of the Building Code of the City of New York, and with the provisions of all other laws and rules relating to the alteration of said building in effect at this date.

Work under this approval will not be commenced until a permit has been secured, application for which will be filed with the Superintendent of Buildings, accompanied by satisfactory evidence that compensation insurance has been obtained in accordance with the provisions of the Workmen's Compensation Law.

APPROVED 192

Superintendent of Buildings, Borough of Manhattan.

STATE, COUNTY AND SS.: Arthur . Benline for Natoma Amusement Co.

CITY OF NEW YORK

being duly sworn, deposes and says: That he resides at Number 1540 Broadway,

, in the Borough of Manhattan

in the City of New York

, in the County of New 10rk

in the State of New York

, that he is architect for the

Natoma Amusement Co. the

owner in fee of all that certain lot, piece or parcel of land, shown on the diagram annexed hereto and made a part hereof, situate, lying and being in the Borough of Manhattan, City of New York aforesaid, and known and designated as Number 66-74 Avenue B, South West Corner of B. 5th St. (542-550 E. 5th St.) and hereinafter more particularly described; that the work proposed to be done upon the said premises, in accordance with the accompanying detailed statement in writing of the specifications and plans of such proposed work, including all amendments to the same which may be filed hereafter—and also all Elevator and Plumbing work

Plan 1]

(OVER)

(if any) proposed to be done upon the same premises and specified in separate applications filed herewith, and all subsequent amendments thereto—is duly authorized by Natoma Amusement Co.
[Name of Owner or Lesson]

and that he is

duly authorized by the aforesaid owner

to make application

-

for the approval of such detailed statement of specifications and plans (and amendments thereto) in their behalf.

Deponent further says that the full names and residences, street and number, of the owner or owners of the said land, and also of every person interested in said building or proposed building, structure or proposed structure, premises, wall, platform, staging or flooring, either as owner, lessee, or in any representative capacity, are as follows:

NAMES AND ADDRESSES 11 12 W Owner Natoma Amusement Co. David L Pres. Engineer Leon Flaischmann 1540 Broadway, N.Y.C. Architect Arthur J. Benline Superintendent..... The said land and premises above referred to are situate at, bounded and described as follows, viz.: BEGIN-NING at a point on the West corner formed by the intersection of and East 5th Street Avenue B West 143 -- 102 South 96 -2-3/8 running thence feet; thence feet; East 143 -102 North 96 thence feet; thence feet to the point or place of beginning Lot No. 31 HE Applicant for Naton Dimensions and Lot and Block numbers agree with Land Map. to before me. (Signature) Tax Dept. Date.. (Title) BUREAU OF BUILDINGS BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN ALL elevations and grades for sidewalks must CITY OF NEW YORK o'otained sioner of

NOTE

.5

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE.

"SPECIFICATIONS—SHEET A" (Form 152) must be filed with EYERY Alteration Application.

"SPECIFICATIONS—SHEET B" (Form 158) must be filed, in addition, in case the building is to be raised in height or occupancy changed so as to increase floor loads, or if building is to be enlarged on one side.

ALT. APPLICATION No.	1883 1928	BLOCK 400	LOT_31
LOCATION #66-74 Avenue B, South	h West Corner of E.	5th St.	······································
DISTRICT (under building zone resolution)	Use Business	Height 1	Area B
Examined 192	112	The state of the s	Examiner.

SPECIFICATIONS—SHEET A

- (1) NUMBER OF BUILDINGS TO BE ALTERED ONE
 Any other building on lot or permit granted for one? No
- (2) ESTIMATED COST OF ALTERATION: \$ 500
- (3) Occurancy (in detail): Theatre (Loew's Avenue B)
 Of present building

Of building as altered Theatre (Loew's Avenue B)

(4)	Size of Existing Building: At street level At typical floor level Height	96 -2-3/8 feet front 96 -2-3/8 feet front 4 stories	$143 \cdot -10\frac{1}{2}$ $143 \cdot -10\frac{1}{2}$ 60	feet deep feet deep feet
(5)	Size of Building as Altered: At street level At typical floor level Height	No change in dimensions 96:-2-3/8 feet front 96:-2-3/8 feet front stories	143 · -10 = 143 · -10 = 60	feet deep feet deep feet

(6) CHARACTER OF CONSTRUCTION OF PRESENT BUILDING: Fireproof

[Frame, Ordinary or Fireproof]

(7) Number of Occupants (in each story of building as altered, giving males and females separately in the case of factories):

No change in occupancy

(8) STATE GENERALLY IN WHAT MANNER THE BUILDING WILL BE ALTERED:

Propose to construct extension to present projection booth of theatre, extension to be of 4" T.C. blocks and supported as shown on plans filed herewith.

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE, and ONE copy sworn to by Applicant. A copy must be kept in plain view on the work at all times until completion.

	£.		xixxiXx \		3000	
PERMI	T No. 305	51928	ALT.	Application N	1883	192_
	64 - 74 AVENUE		KILLY)			
LOCATION.	Southwest Corne	er of R. 5th St	reet	BLOCK	400	LOT
				DEOOR	tober	192_8
To the Supe	erintendent of Bui	ildings:	New	York City		192_
Applicat	tion is hereby made f	or a PERMIT to	perform th	entire al	teration	
	work					noanving plans. I
	erformed within one					
	and the applicant a					
	the provisions of all					
secured in acco	ordance with the requirements required the requirement of the requirem	irements of the Wo	orkmen's C	Compensation Land No Z 451390	aw as follows expires	6 - 30 - 29
STATE, COUNTY	Y AND SS.:	J. Benline f	or Naton	a Amusement	corp, a	subsidiary of
CITY OF NEW	YORK)		T	pewrite Name of A	pplicant	oew's inc.
	orn, deposes and says:					
•	of Manhattan	•				County of New Y
	f New York		rchitect	and contra	ctor for	atoma
	orporation and					
	of all that certain lot,					
	made a part thereof,					_
atoresaid, and	known and designated	l as Number				
proposed to be	done upon the said n	ramisas in nocordo				ibed; that the worl
	done upon the said p				olication and	accompanying plan
Fig. 1 And Co. Co. 1. The Security of The Control of the Contro				e of Owner or Less	•	
and that he						ed by the aforesaid
	ement Corp. and					permit to perform
	forth in the approved onent's own knowledge		ompanying	plans, and all	the statemen	ts herein contained
are true to dep	onone o own miowicus		C	when	Leu	line
C (. 1.6	1: 27	(SIGN HERE)Arthu	r J. Benlin		
	re me, this 27	8	11 3015			
day of	19	2/- 1				
	String Stek	(neider-				
Satisfact	tory evidence having	been submitted as	indicated	above that co	mpensation i	nsurance has been
	rdance with the Work					
		entere			work des	cribed in the above
numbered appli	ication and the accom	panying plans.			*20	
Examined ani	D RECOMMENDED FOR	A PPPOVAT ON		OCT 29	57.5	100
		THE MOVIES OFFI		67	1/1 . 0	192
		*1		7/		Cer
			port at	11		Examiner
	OCT 29 1921		(B	س بدر بسدید	w 2 60	
Approved		192		mintanda i C T		
			Supe	rintendent of I	oulidings, Boi	ough of Manhatta
						460

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS RECEIVED

BOROUGH OF Manhattan

, CITY OF NEW YORK4 1936

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., Manhattan BROOKLYN Municipal Bidg, Brooklyn

BRONX
Bronx County Bldg.
Grand Concourse & E. 101st St.

QUEENS RICHMOND
21-10 49:DASARTMENT-OF-IRSULBINGS
L L Chy
BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN

NOTICE—This application must be Typewritten and filed in triplicate for fuel oil installations in all dwellings and commercial buildings. One copy must be sworn to by applicant. Plot diagram is to be attached to each set of plans.

FUEL OIL

m.n.

PERMIT NO. APPLICATION NO. 66-74 Ave LOCATION 542-550 1	734 734 . "B" Seet 5th 1	it.S.W.Gor.		ARD	
The said land and premise					
Beginning at a point on the				THE STATE OF THE PARTY.	国教教教师
the corner formed by the inters W. 1431-10 feet; thence S. or place of beginning, being desi	96*-2" fe	et; thence E. 1	431-19th	thence N. 961-2	feet to the point
Application is hereby made amendments to the same whice equipment therein described, the time of issuance, this app to comply with all the rules an every other provision of law re-	h may be file with the und royal shall ex d regulations	d hereafter, and erstanding that i pire by limitation of the Board of	d made a If no work n as provid Buildings (part hereof, for the is performed within ed by law; and the of the City of New	ne installation of
Applicant H. M. Ficken fo	r Petrole	um Best &	Power Co Address —	511 5th A	xe-NYC.
Owner and/or Lessee Wittms	n Realty	Corp.	Address	56 Ave. "B" WY	
Architect			Address		est Billion
Contractor			Address		
		IL SPECIFI			
 Baume #6 oil Capacity of each tank 150 Name of burner Petro Occupancy Theatre If premises is used for re- 	io gals.	ses state number	n cellar	Foundation B. S. & A. Ap Cal. #452-	proval No. 31 S.A.
5. Location of remote control.6. Fire retarding entire7. Is work being done to confirm of the confir	B. R. ceil	ing of con	erete.	ne extinguishers. 1.	-2 qt.
8. Size of building (if any)			ont. 13 8	feet deep	height
9. Construction of building: f 10. Estimated cost \$900-		n . 4 . 18	of	fireproof	
COMPENSATION INSUmen's Compensation Law, as for		been secured in	accordance	with the requireme	nts of the Work-
London Guarantee &	Accident	Co. Policy	225756	Expires Jan.	L5,1937

all box 303136

DRAW SKETCH SHOWING PLOT DIAGRAM AND LOCATION OF TANK FOR ONE AND TWO FAMILY DWELLINGS.

This application must be filed in triplicate for all commercial and industrial installation. Plans showing complete installation in plan and section, a tank detail and fuel oil specifications must be furnished. Plans need not be filed for fuel oil installation in buildings used exclusively for dwellings for one or two families.

AUTHORIZATION OF OWNER OR LESSEE

I hereby authorize H. M. Ficken for	Petroleum Heat & Power Co Name of Applicant	****************
511 5th Ave NYC	to act as my representative or agent in all matters	ner-
Address	WITH THE TOTAL STATE OF THE STA	Por
taining to this application.	Wittman Realty Corp.	
	clear Markowing Tres	
	Signature of Owner or Lessee	imminim
Date	66 Ave. "B" NYC.	
	Address	
H. M. Ficken	being duly sworn, deposes and says he has	been
designated by the owner to act as	representative or agent and file this application for appr	
I further depose that all statements contain		
SWORN TO BEFORE ME this Commission	der of Deeds, New York City Cik's No. 24, Reg. No. 3-1-8	2
- Kings Co	Clk's No. 8, Reg. No. 8003	20
Notary or Commissioner of Deeds Commiss	ion Expires June 9, 1938 Signature of Applicant	
Examined and Recommended	1	
for Approval on	12 () 193 6 We	Q
100 St. 100 St. 100 St. 100 St.	Examin	er
Approved1	93	1
	Commissioner of Buildings, Borough of	ڪ
Base Inspection	Tank Inspection	
Base Inspection	Tank Inspection	-7
·	<u> </u>	
Fill Inspection	Pipe Inspection	
rin inspection	r the suppositor	
- F -		of the loc
Work commenced	19	
Work commenced		
FINAL	REPORT OF INSPECTOR	erine.
All work on this installation was compl	eted on19	and
	e of Ordinances, the approved plans, and the Fuel Oil Rule	

DEM A DIZE	Fire Prevention Inspector	
REMARKS:		